
Medina Planning Commission Calendar 2025 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025¹ 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 – No Meeting 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025² 

Note: All meetings start at 6:00 pm unless indicated otherwise. 

1. Memorial Day is Monday, May 26th, so Medina City Council meets on Tuesday, May 27th. 

2. Alternate dates: Tuesday, December 16th (3rd Tuesday) or Tuesday, December 9th (2nd 

Tuesday) since the 4th Tuesday is two days before Christmas. 


